
LOT 5D
NASSAU CROSSING TOWNHOMES PH 1
OR 2379/142

BANKS DARLENE JEANETTE
2660 LAKE AVENUE UNIT 11
ALTADENA, CA 91001

42-2N-27-1091-005D-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4092.00

04/17/2023 NW
04/30/2025 MLU

10/07/2021 JH 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

169,148
1,519
50,000

220,667
0

220,667
0

220,667
220,667

0

203,023

2786/1184 4/23/2025 WD Q I 01 233,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGUES JOSHUA
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20009674 NEW CONSTR 157,351 10/13/2020

HX Base Yr

86690 MAINLINE RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0320 01 1,360 125.6320 125.63 170,857 2021 2021 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1168

BAS 532 100 2021 532 66,167

FGR 280 55 2021 154 19,154

FOP 36 30 2021 11 1,368

FOP 72 30 2021 22 2,736

FUS 636 100 2021 636 79,102

STR 48 10 2021 5 622

1,604 1,360 169,148

BAS=[YR=2021] W3 FOP=[YR=2021] N6 W12 S6 E12$ W15 S30
FGR=[YR=2021] S20 E14 N13 FOP=[YR=2021] E4 N9 W4 S9$ N7 W14$
E14 N2 E4 N28$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2021] E18 S4 STR=[YR=2021] S12
W4 N12 E4$ W4 S12 E4 S22 W18 N38$ W15$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 295.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2021 2021 3 99 1,519

1,519

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


